
 
1 January (Friday) New Year's Day 
8-10 February (Mon-Wed) Chinese New Year 
22 February (Monday) Makha Bucha Day 
6 April (Wednesday) Chakri Day 
13 April (Wednesday) Songkran 
14 April (Thursday) Songkran 
15 April (Friday) Songkran 
25 April  (Monday) Royal Plowing Ceremony 
1 May (Sunday) Labor Day 
2 May (Monday) Labor Day Observed 
5 May (Thursday) Coronation Day 
6 May (Friday) Coronation Day Extra Day 
20 May (Friday) Visakha Bucha Day 
1 July (Wednesday) Bank Holiday (Auditing) 
18 July (Monday) Extra Holiday 
19 July (Tuesday) Asalha Bucha 
20 July (Wednesday) Wan Khao  
12 August (Friday) The Queen's Birthday  
16 October (Sunday) Wan Awk Phansa  
23 October (Sunday) Chulalongkorn Day 
24 October (Monday) Substitution 
14-16 November (Mon-Wed Loi Krathong 
5 December (Monday) The King's Birthday  
10 December (Saturday) Constitution Day 
12 December (Monday) Substitution 
31 December (Saturday) New Year's Eve 
1 January (Sunday) New Year's Day 
2 January (Monday) New Year's Substitution 
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